
pachet sanitare

I.D.: 42398773

Data publicarii	04.04.19	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.693,28 RON - 1.693,28 RON

Descriere: BATERIE LAVOAR - 6X 50.42 = 302.52 LEI RACORD EVACUARE WC 110 - 3X 16.81 = 50.42 LEI RAMA CAPAC WC - 6X 29.41 = 176.47 LEI ROBINET LAVOAR - 4X 16.81 = 67.23 LEI FURTUN DUS - 3X 63.03 = 189.08 LEI REZERVOR WC - 3X 92.44 = 277.31 LEI LAVOAR - 2X 84.03 = 168.07 LEI VAS WC - 2X 92.44 = 184.87 LEI OGLINDA - 3X 92.44 = 277.31 LEI 1693.28
